

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 2/3/2026
DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2026 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

Math Error in Bid

				Engineer's Estimate		SA Smith Paving 4085 Tyrell Rd Owosso, MI 48867 517-625-3228		Mikes Landscaping of Davison 10124 E Richfield Rd Davison, MI 48423 810-287-8951	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 90,000.00	7.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 90,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	\$ 8.50	\$ 25,500.00	8.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 25,500.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,000.00	1.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,000.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	1.80	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	38.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,250.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	9.25	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,100.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 162,200.00		\$ 139,250.00		\$ 150,550.00	

				Motor City Excavating LLC 1985 Elkridge Circle Highland, MI 48356 248-895-6680		BKJ Construction 1013 E Marr Rd Howell, MI 48850 248-640-2147		Ferguson Masonry 1075 N Jossman Rd Ortonville, MI 48462 810-410-6184	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	8.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 111,000.00	10.00	\$ 120,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	9.25	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	11.00	\$ 33,000.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	1.50	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 10,350.00	0.45	\$ 4,050.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	1.75	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	4.00	\$ 12,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	53.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	75.00	\$ 26,250.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	13.00	\$ 2,600.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	320.00	\$ 6,400.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 165,550.00		\$ 174,850.00		\$ 204,300.00	

DEPT.
HEAD: _____

PURCH.
AGENT: _____

STAFF
REC.: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

COUNCIL
APPROVED: _____

PO NUMBER: _____

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 2/3/2026

DEPT. Engineering

Cont Pg 2

SUBJECT: 2026 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

				Engineer's Estimate		Great Lakes Concrete & Paving 11225 Katrine Fenton, MI 48430 248-840-7719		C & D Huges 3097 Lansing Rd Charlotte, MI 48813 517-645-0111	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 90,000.00	9.05	\$ 108,600.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 114,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	\$ 8.50	\$ 25,500.00	9.95	\$ 29,850.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 48,000.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,000.00	4.42	\$ 39,780.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 33,750.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	0.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	75.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 20,300.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 162,200.00		\$ 209,580.00		\$ 227,350.00	

				Able Concrete Inc. 7600 Tyrrell Rd Lainsburg, MI 48848 517-371-4855		Sugar Construction, Inc. 2968 Venture Dr Midland, MI 48640 989-631-4154		RLE Concrete 3812 Davison Ave S Grand Rapids, MI 49584 616-286-9726	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	11.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 169,800.00	15.43	\$ 185,160.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	13.50	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 19.80	\$ 59,400.00	17.60	\$ 52,800.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	3.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 21,600.00	4.41	\$ 39,690.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	2.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 8,550.00	3.40	\$ 10,200.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	55.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 38,500.00	84.37	\$ 29,529.50
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	14.50	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 48.95	\$ 9,790.00	19.44	\$ 3,888.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 3,220.00	256.00	\$ 5,120.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 232,050.00		\$ 310,860.00		\$ 326,387.50	